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DIY CRACKERS, GIFT TAGS & 
EASY HOMEMADE CANDIES
 DESIGN LESSON: DRAMA IN 

THE DINING ROOM

PLUS! 

Cory Vitiello’s 

Ultimate Roast Chicken

10of the 
BEST FAUX 
WREATHS

Holiday!
DECORATING IDEAS FOR 
A MAGICAL SEASON

PARTICIPATING ADVERTISERS

FREE
INFORMATION 
is yours for the asking!

Many of the advertisers in this issue of Canadian House & Home will be pleased to send you free information on 
their products and services. Please feel free to use the phone numbers and/or website addresses listed below 
to contact them directly or visit www.houseandhome.com to access links and more information.

 1.   Abacus Furniture Design 
416-251-7251 or 
abacusfurniture.com

 2.   Ace Bakery 1-800-443-7929 or 
acebakery.com

 3.   APT Custom Carpets 
905-764-1588 or 
aptcustomcarpets.com

 4.   Arla Foods arlafoods.ca
 5.   Au Lit Fine Linens 1-800-363-6080 

or 416-489-7010 or 
aulitfi nelinens.com

 6.   AyA Kitchens and Baths 
AyAkitchens.com or 
1-866-AYA-4YOU

 7.   Brougham Interiors 604-736-8822 
or broughaminteriors.com

 8.  CaesarStone caesarstone.ca
 9.   Canadian Tire CANVAS 

canadiantire.ca/canvas
 10.  CANON Canada Inc. canon.ca
 11.   Click Lighting & Home 

clicklightingandhome.com
 12.   Cloverdale Paint Inc. 

604-596-6261 or 
cloverdalepaint.com or 
helpdesk@cloverdalepaint.com

 13.   Cottswood Interiors 780-453-3447 
or 1-866-939-9039 or 
cottswood.com

 14.   Discovery Dream Homes
1-866-395-LOGS or 
DiscoveryDreamHomes.com

 15.   Elizabeth Interiors 
905-333-6670 or 
1-888-846-7845 or 
elizabethinteriors.com

 16.   GE Appliances 1-888-261-2088 
or geappliances.ca

 17.   Hamilton Beach 
hamiltonbeach.com

 18.   Hunter Douglas Canada 
1-800-265-8000 or 
hunterdouglas.ca

 19.   IKEA 1-800-661-9807 or ikea.ca
 20.   Import Temptations 

import-temptations.com or 
416-256-3150

 21.  Julian Tile juliantile.com
 22.  Le Creuset® LeCreuset.ca
 23.  Leon's leons.ca
 24.  LG Electronics lg.ca
 25.  Linen Chest linenchest.com
 26.  Lipidol lipidol.com
 27.  Miele Ltd. miele.ca
 28.  Nikon Canada Inc. nikon.ca
 29.   One Of A Kind Christmas Show 

& Sale 416-960-3680 or 
oneofakindshow.com

 30.   Paramount Furniture 
604-273-0155 or 
paramountfurniture.ca

 31.  Philips Sonicare Sonicare.ca
 32.   Plumbing Online plumbingonline.ca
 33.   Prima Lighting 905-851-1188 or 

primalighting.ca

34.   Princess Margaret Cancer Centre 
Welcome Home Sweepstakes 
PrincessMargaretLotto.com or 
416-650-7888 or 1-866-631-1234

 35.   Robinson Lighting & Bath 
Centre rlrbc.com

 36.   Sandy’s Furniture 604-520-0800 
or sandysfurniture.ca

 37.   Scavolini scavolini.com or 
contact@scavolini.com 

 38.   Shelter Furniture, Lighting 
& Accessories 416-783-3333 or 
shelterfurniture.ca

 39.   Simply Closets 416-385-8855 
or simplyclosets.ca

 40.  sohoConcept sohoconcept.com
 41.   Splashes Bath & Kitchen Centre 

splashesonline.com
 42.   Stressless® 1-855-374-5777 

or DiscoverStressless.com
 43.  Structube structube.com
 44.   Sun-Rype Products Ltd. sunrype.com
 45.   Tetley Ayurvedic Balance 

Tetley.ca/fi ndyourbalance
 46.  Thermador thermador.ca
 47.  Tre Stelle trestelle.ca
 48.   Union Lighting and Furnishings

416-652-2200 or 
unionlightingandfurnishings.com

 49.  Urban Barn urbanbarn.com
 50.   Weavers Art - 1400 Castlefi eld Ave 

416-929-7929 or 162 Bedford Road 
416-923-7929 or weaversart.com
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